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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 11 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
01/11/2018 - 12:57 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Polet 55.43 652 Q
50m: 25.28 25.28 100m: 55.43 30.15

2. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 56.32 622 Q
50m: 25.88 25.88 100m: 56.32 30.44

3. URBANEK, Dejan 01 Vojvodina 56.66 611 Q
50m: 26.03 26.03 100m: 56.66 30.63

4. SIMON, Andrei 97 Universitatea Cluj 56.87 604 Q
50m: 26.50 26.50 100m: 56.87 30.37

5. DUMITRACHE, Tobias 03 CSM Bucuresti 57.01 599 Q
50m: 26.34 26.34 100m: 57.01 30.67

6. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Delfin Vrbas 57.62 580 Q
50m: 26.94 26.94 100m: 57.62 30.68

7. SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 57.99 569 Q
50m: 27.19 27.19 100m: 57.99 30.80

8. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 00 F.Y.R. Macedonia 58.34 559 Q
50m: 26.41 26.41 100m: 58.34 31.93

9. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 58.59 552 Q
50m: 27.17 27.17 100m: 58.59 31.42

10. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 58.61 552 Q
50m: 27.13 27.13 100m: 58.61 31.48

11. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 58.98 541 Q
50m: 27.42 27.42 100m: 58.98 31.56

12. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 SC Spartak-Prozivka 59.55 526 Q
50m: 27.97 27.97 100m: 59.55 31.58

13. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Proleter 59.56 526 Q
50m: 27.92 27.92 100m: 59.56 31.64

14. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April, BL 59.61 524 Q
50m: 27.70 27.70 100m: 59.61 31.91

15. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pirat 59.89 517 Q
50m: 28.34 28.34 100m: 59.89 31.55

16. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Velika Kikinda 1:00.10 512 Q
50m: 27.61 27.61 100m: 1:00.10 32.49

17. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.45 503 R
50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 1:00.45 32.25

18. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 Vracar 1:00.55 500 R
50m: 27.59 27.59 100m: 1:00.55 32.96

19. JERNEJ, Velickovic 99 KPD Zvezda Kranj 1:00.62 498
50m: 28.03 28.03 100m: 1:00.62 32.59

20. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina 1:00.73 496
50m: 27.45 27.45 100m: 1:00.73 33.28

21. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April, BL 1:00.82 494
50m: 28.67 28.67 100m: 1:00.82 32.15

22. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Proleter 1:01.31 482
50m: 28.37 28.37 100m: 1:01.31 32.94
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 11, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

23. KAAN, Yilmaz 03 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 1:01.57 476
50m: 28.15 28.15 100m: 1:01.57 33.42

24. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 1:01.62 475
50m: 28.75 28.75 100m: 1:01.62 32.87

25. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Proleter 1:01.98 466
50m: 29.16 29.16 100m: 1:01.98 32.82

26. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Beta Sharks 1:02.04 465
50m: 28.77 28.77 100m: 1:02.04 33.27

27. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April, BL 1:02.30 459
50m: 28.88 28.88 100m: 1:02.30 33.42

28. ROSSETTO, Riccardo 03 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:02.32 459
50m: 28.84 28.84 100m: 1:02.32 33.48

29. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina 1:02.57 453
50m: 28.74 28.74 100m: 1:02.57 33.83

30. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 Novi Sad 1:02.99 444
50m: 29.74 29.74 100m: 1:02.99 33.25

31. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 1:03.36 436
50m: 30.55 30.55 100m: 1:03.36 32.81

32. MURATI, Damir 03 Vracar 1:03.67 430
50m: 30.55 30.55 100m: 1:03.67 33.12

33. BARIS, Ataman 05 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 1:04.00 423
50m: 29.44 29.44 100m: 1:04.00 34.56

34. ALEKSA, Genovski 03 Proleter 1:04.18 420
50m: 29.40 29.40 100m: 1:04.18 34.78

35. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.29 418
50m: 29.94 29.94 100m: 1:04.29 34.35

36. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 1:04.41 415
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:04.41 34.95

37. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 1:05.13 402
50m: 30.63 30.63 100m: 1:05.13 34.50

VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.13 402
50m: 29.69 29.69 100m: 1:05.13 35.44

39. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Novi Sad 1:05.16 401
50m: 30.02 30.02 100m: 1:05.16 35.14

40. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Novi Sad 1:05.56 394
50m: 29.73 29.73 100m: 1:05.56 35.83

41. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 1:06.21 382
50m: 29.78 29.78 100m: 1:06.21 36.43

42. IVLJANIN, Milos 95 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.22 382
50m: 30.65 30.65 100m: 1:06.22 35.57

43. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.67 375
50m: 31.36 31.36 100m: 1:06.67 35.31

44. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Spartak 1:07.26 365
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:07.26 35.48

45. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.48 361
50m: 31.23 31.23 100m: 1:07.48 36.25
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 11, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

46. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.07 352
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:08.07 36.97

47. BORA, Ergun 04 SAMSUN SU SPORLARI 1:08.60 344
50m: 31.40 31.40 100m: 1:08.60 37.20

48. ARDA, Erzi 05 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 1:09.50 331
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:09.50 36.89

49. JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Napredak 1:10.07 323
50m: 31.25 31.25 100m: 1:10.07 38.82

50. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.08 322
50m: 32.44 32.44 100m: 1:10.08 37.64

51. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 1:11.69 301
50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:11.69 39.11

52. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Velika Kikinda 1:12.07 296
50m: 32.97 32.97 100m: 1:12.07 39.10

53. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 1:17.22 241
50m: 34.54 34.54 100m: 1:17.22 42.68

54. KELEMEN, Daniel 05 SC Dinamo 1:19.64 220
50m: 36.47 36.47 100m: 1:19.64 43.17

55. MRGIC, Nikola 05 Vracar 1:20.75 211
50m: 34.00 34.00 100m: 1:20.75 46.75

56. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 1:34.51 131
50m: 41.55 41.55 100m: 1:34.51 52.96

57. VASIC, Dusan 06 Marlin 1:35.26 128
50m: 44.10 44.10 100m: 1:35.26 51.16

58. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 1:37.74 119
50m: 43.11 43.11 100m: 1:37.74 54.63

59. MIJAILOVIC, Aleksa 07 Proleter 1:52.99 77
50m: 49.08 49.08 100m: 1:52.99 1:03.91

DSQ SBRISSA, Filippo 00 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:01.40
50m: 28.27 28.27 100m: 1:01.40 33.13

15 - 16 years

1. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Polet 55.43 652 Q
50m: 25.28 25.28 100m: 55.43 30.15

2. DUMITRACHE, Tobias 03 CSM Bucuresti 57.01 599 Q
50m: 26.34 26.34 100m: 57.01 30.67

3. SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 57.99 569 Q
50m: 27.19 27.19 100m: 57.99 30.80

4. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 58.59 552 Q
50m: 27.17 27.17 100m: 58.59 31.42

5. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 SC Spartak-Prozivka 59.55 526 Q
50m: 27.97 27.97 100m: 59.55 31.58

6. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April, BL 59.61 524 Q
50m: 27.70 27.70 100m: 59.61 31.91

7. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pirat 59.89 517 Q
50m: 28.34 28.34 100m: 59.89 31.55
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 11, Boys, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

8. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.45 503 R
50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 1:00.45 32.25

9. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina 1:00.73 496
50m: 27.45 27.45 100m: 1:00.73 33.28

10. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April, BL 1:00.82 494
50m: 28.67 28.67 100m: 1:00.82 32.15

11. KAAN, Yilmaz 03 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 1:01.57 476
50m: 28.15 28.15 100m: 1:01.57 33.42

12. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 1:01.62 475
50m: 28.75 28.75 100m: 1:01.62 32.87

13. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April, BL 1:02.30 459
50m: 28.88 28.88 100m: 1:02.30 33.42

14. ROSSETTO, Riccardo 03 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:02.32 459
50m: 28.84 28.84 100m: 1:02.32 33.48

15. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 Novi Sad 1:02.99 444
50m: 29.74 29.74 100m: 1:02.99 33.25

16. MURATI, Damir 03 Vracar 1:03.67 430
50m: 30.55 30.55 100m: 1:03.67 33.12

17. ALEKSA, Genovski 03 Proleter 1:04.18 420
50m: 29.40 29.40 100m: 1:04.18 34.78

18. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.29 418
50m: 29.94 29.94 100m: 1:04.29 34.35

19. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 1:04.41 415
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:04.41 34.95

20. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.13 402
50m: 29.69 29.69 100m: 1:05.13 35.44

21. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Novi Sad 1:05.16 401
50m: 30.02 30.02 100m: 1:05.16 35.14

22. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Novi Sad 1:05.56 394
50m: 29.73 29.73 100m: 1:05.56 35.83

23. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 1:06.21 382
50m: 29.78 29.78 100m: 1:06.21 36.43

24. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.07 352
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:08.07 36.97

14 years and younger

1. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 58.98 541 Q
50m: 27.42 27.42 100m: 58.98 31.56

2. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Beta Sharks 1:02.04 465
50m: 28.77 28.77 100m: 1:02.04 33.27

3. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 1:03.36 436
50m: 30.55 30.55 100m: 1:03.36 32.81

4. BARIS, Ataman 05 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 1:04.00 423
50m: 29.44 29.44 100m: 1:04.00 34.56

5. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 1:05.13 402
50m: 30.63 30.63 100m: 1:05.13 34.50
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 11, Boys, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, 14 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

6. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.67 375
50m: 31.36 31.36 100m: 1:06.67 35.31

7. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Spartak 1:07.26 365
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:07.26 35.48

8. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.48 361
50m: 31.23 31.23 100m: 1:07.48 36.25

9. BORA, Ergun 04 SAMSUN SU SPORLARI 1:08.60 344
50m: 31.40 31.40 100m: 1:08.60 37.20

10. ARDA, Erzi 05 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 1:09.50 331
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:09.50 36.89

11. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.08 322
50m: 32.44 32.44 100m: 1:10.08 37.64

12. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 1:11.69 301
50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:11.69 39.11

13. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 1:17.22 241
50m: 34.54 34.54 100m: 1:17.22 42.68

14. KELEMEN, Daniel 05 SC Dinamo 1:19.64 220
50m: 36.47 36.47 100m: 1:19.64 43.17

15. MRGIC, Nikola 05 Vracar 1:20.75 211
50m: 34.00 34.00 100m: 1:20.75 46.75

16. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 1:34.51 131
50m: 41.55 41.55 100m: 1:34.51 52.96

17. VASIC, Dusan 06 Marlin 1:35.26 128
50m: 44.10 44.10 100m: 1:35.26 51.16

18. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 1:37.74 119
50m: 43.11 43.11 100m: 1:37.74 54.63

19. MIJAILOVIC, Aleksa 07 Proleter 1:52.99 77
50m: 49.08 49.08 100m: 1:52.99 1:03.91


